
Firm Name *Contracted Services Contact Address 1 Address 2 City State Zip Email
Abbott Animation VA, AVR Siavash Tehrani 6303 E. Tanque Verde Road Suite 201 Tucson AZ 85715 siavash@abbottmedia.net 
Akos Web Marketing, LLC WMD Sahil Saini 7720 E. Evans Rd. Ste. 209 Scottsdale AZ 85260 sahil@akosweb.com
ansrsource Content WD, AVR Katie Trotta 5440 Harvest Hill Rd. Ste. 249 Dallas TX 75230 katie.trotta@ansrsource.com
CSE Software AVR Stacey Burris 316 SW Washington Ste. 300 Peoria IL 61602 sburris@csesoftware.com
Dept (fka Devetry) WD, VA, AVR Daniel Bressan 3858 Walnut St. Ste. 240 Denver CO 80205 daniel.bressan@deptagency.com
Diacritech WMD Madhu Rajamani 90 Canal St. Ste. 400 Boston MA 2114 madhu@diacritech.com
Elm Park Labs WMD, CPS, VA, AVR Kim Hanke 150 Vester St. Ste. 150 Ferndale MI 48220 khanke@elmparklabs.com
Esser Design WMD, CPS, VA  Miriam Hoban 2355 E Camelback Rd. Ste. 200 Phoenix AZ 85016 miriam@esserdesign.com
Extra Small Design, LLC` WD, CPS Angela Larkin 1635 E Rovey Ave. Phoenix AZ 85016 angela@extrasmalldesign.com
Fervor Creative WD, CPS, VA Jami Pomponi Alire 7038 E Osborn Rd. Scottsdale AZ 85251 jami@fervorcreative.com
Finn Partners WD, CPS, VA, AVR Jessica Mataya 301 E 57th Street New York NY 10022 jessica.mataya@finnpartners.com
Foxtrot Digital, Inc. WD, CPS, VA Vince Kalt 250 W Coventry Court Ste. 300 Milwaukee WI 53217 Vince.Kalt@bvk.com 
Infosys Limited WMD, CPS, VA, AVR Sambit Mohanty 2400 N. Glenville Dr. Suite C150 Richardson TX 75082 Sambit_Mohanty03@infosys.com 

Investis Digital Phx WD, CPS, VA
Chad Cherry
Taisa Moore 240 W 37th St. FRNT 7 New York NY 10018

chad.cherry@investisdigital.com
tasia.moore@investisdigital.com

Kwall, LLC WD, VA Anita Melendez 3090 Bristol St. Ste. 400 Costa Mesa CA 92626 anita@kwallcompany.com
Ladybug Films (fka Houseblend Films) CPS, VA Grace Jackson 457 Concha Loma Drive Carpinteria CA 93013 gracejks@gmail.com
Lane Terralever CPS Kim Johnson 645 E Missouri Ave #400 Phoenix AZ 85012 kim.johnson@laneterralever.com
Michael Marshall Design CPS Jan Bigas 2201 WISCONSIN Ave NW Ste 305 Washington DC 20007 jan@mmarshalldesign.com
New City Media, Inc. WD, CPS Carolyn Carusos PO Box 989 Blacksburg VA 24063 hello@insidenewcity.com
Nils Bunde CPS Nils Bunde 7222 East Gainy Ranch Rd Unit 205 Scottsdale AZ 85258 nilsbunde@gmail.com
OneOrigin, Inc. WMD, CPS, VA, AVR Abhinand Chincholi 37 North Ave Ste 105 Norwalk CT 06851 abhinand@oneorigin.us
Point in Time Studios VA, AVR Rami Kalla 1430 W. Broadway Rd. Ste. 201 Tempe AZ 85282 Info@pointintimestudios.com
Rain Visual Strategy CPS David Regifo 454 S. Farmer #103 Tempe AZ 85281 david@visualrain.com
RIESTER Sonoran, LLC WD,CPS, VA Tim Riester 3344 E. Camelback Rd. Phoenix AZ 85018 triester@riester.com
Robots & Pencils WMD, CPS Stephanie Soscia 1215 Superior Ave Ste. M25 Cleveland OH 44114 stephanie.soscia@robotsandpencils.com
The Lavidge Company WD, CPS, VA Sandra Torre 2777 E Camelback Road #300 Phoenix AZ 85016 storre@lavidge.com
The Racine Photo Arts Corporation Photo Only Bruce Racine 4289 E Argyle Dr. Gilbert AZ 85298 Bruceracine@mac.com
Tim Trumble Photography Inc. Photo Only Tim Trumble 3842 W Paradise Ln. Phoenix AZ 85053 tim@timtrumblephoto.com
Touch Worldwide CPS, VA Mike Quinlan 524 Second Ave. Ste. 200 Seattle WA 98104 mike.quinlan@touchworldwide.com
True Story Films VA Cary Truelick 170 S. Ash Ave. Tempe AZ 85281 cary@truestoryfilms.com

*Contracted Services

Photo Only - Photography Only

WD - Website Development Services
WMD - Web/Mobile App Development Services
CPS - Creative Production Services (Design, Writing, Photography)
VA - Video Animation 
AVR - Augmented/Virtual Reality Services


